Finnish Enduro Series SM1 Sappee
Sappee / 23.05.2021

Roope, Lindholm 000: 26:51.68
[: 249
Ylelnen 00000z 135 (of 305)
O00000: 20:32.81

HO00: 00000: 79(of 149)
Miehet O000000: 20:32.81
aooo 0000 0oo
0oo 0o 0o ad oo 0o 0oo ao aad 0o 0o

0o - - 000 0oo 0o - - 000 0oo
EK1 1:38.60 124  0:32.94 236  0:42.30 1:38.60 124  0:32.94 236  0:42.30
EK2 2:1843 92 0:30.39 169  1:07.74 3:57.03 110  1:03.33 210  1:50.04
EK3 2:41.69 82  0:3243 149  1:17.60 6:38.72 98  1:35.76 183  3:07.64
EK4 3:3849 56  0:47.84 102  0:55.00 10:17.21 89  2:23.60 156  2:25.78
EK5 1:39.36 62  0:22.48 101  0:22.48 11:56.57 83  2:39.98 145  2:43.10
EK6 2:21.02 38 0:27.89 70 0:27.89 14:17.59 74 3:07.87 123 3:08.76
EK7 1:54.48 60 0:23.02 94 0:23.02 16:12.07 68 3:30.89 114 3:30.89
EK8 1:38.60 117  0:32.87 217  0:33.25 17:50.67 78  4:03.76 129  4:03.76
EK9 2:34.74 121  0:45.93 221  0:45.93 20:25.41 84  4:49.69 144  4:49.69
EK10 2:33.53 44 0:2497 81  0:24.97 22:58.94 82  5:14.66 139  5:14.66
EK11 1:3819 53 0:223.20 87  0:23.20 24:37.13 77 5:37.86 131  5:37.86
EK12 2:1455 103  0:41.01 187  0:41.01 26:51.68 79  6:18.87 135  6:18.87
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